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Agreed Record Form 		Chaplains MDR
Date of meeting		
Priest			
Reviewer		
	
1. Key points which the chaplain wished to discuss.

	1


	2


	3


	4


	5





2  Any matters to be highlighted for the Bishop’s attention

	


	


	
















3. Review of Development Objectives	 
	Development Objective
	Other comments eg: How fruitful has this been?  Who has benefited. Is this genuinely work in progress? Is a boost needed? 

	




	

	





	

	





	

	





	

	

	








4. Any actions to be taken by the Reviewer 

	


	







5. Ministerial Development Objectives and first steps for the next 2 years. (In order of priority.)

	1.
	Objective


	
	First Step





	2.
	Objective


	
	First Step





	3.
	Objective


	
	First Step




	4.
	Objective


	
	First Step




	5.
	Objective


	
	First Step





Signed (Chaplain)						Date
Signed (Reviewer)						Date
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